
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 23/07/2024 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                (DRIVING PROFICIENCY TEST + WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT)   
NAME OF THE  POST : E.P.OPERATOR TRAINEE, CAT-V (INTERNAL)                           WRITTEN TEST DATE : 30/06/2024         
                                                           VACANCIES DETAILS 
                     INTERNAL : UNRESERVED:  6:(OC-1+1*,BCB-1,BCC-1*,SC-1*,ST-1)  
                                    LOCAL : 94:(OC- 35+7*,BCA-5+1*,BCB-8+1*,BCC-1+3*,BCD-5,BCE-3,SC-11+4*,ST-7+3*) 
                                                                 (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancy) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1 6900255  ADAPA Ramesh               GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   28/11/91  90.42  22nd CYCLE 013      
    2119863  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       KHAIRAGURA OC                   LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2 6900345  S Sridhar                  GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   20/07/94  93.75  23rd CYCLE 003  
    2384361  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 6900428  DULAGONDI SAMARPAN         GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCC MALE   18/04/90  80.08  23rd CYCLE 014           
    4074776  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       BCC *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4 6900635  Bhukya Thirupathi          HAULAGE OPRTR                   ST  MALE   10/01/93  85.42  24th CYCLE 058  
    1021936  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5 6901378  Pathipaka Swami            GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   15/06/88  89.92  24th CYCLE 098    
    2387296  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6 6901135  VUNDETI SURESH             SAMPLING MAZDOOR                BCC MALE   15/03/85  78.08  25th CYCLE 014       
    0310803  KGR-YELLANDU AREA          KOYAGUDEM OC-II                 LOCAL                       BCC *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7 6900171  Nerella Anil               COAL CUTTER                     BCA MALE   19/02/97  85.42  25th CYCLE 029  
    2941650  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 6900482  Banoth Tulasiram           HAULAGE OPRTR                   ST  MALE   30/06/93  85.42  25th CYCLE 058  
    2934954  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 6900550  JAYANTHI SAMPATH           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   09/02/90  83.33  25th CYCLE 083       
    1246358  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 6900697  KARAM SAGAR                SURVEY MAZDOOR                  SC  MALE   27/07/90  85.75  26th CYCLE 002     
    4074116  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 11 6901492  GOLLA PARESHRAJU           BADLI WORKER                    BCC MALE   14/09/91  77.08  26th CYCLE 014      
    1027495  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCC *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 12 6900150  Potla Mahesh Babu          GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   31/10/92  85.17  26th CYCLE 022     
    2378035  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 13 6900014  Dasari Akhil               GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   22/03/97  86.00  26th CYCLE 047  
    2969404  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       SC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 14 6900834  Sathish Chandragiri        BADLI WORKER                    BCC MALE   08/04/87  76.00  27th CYCLE 014  
    2981595  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       BCC *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 15 6900855  Mamidi Santhosh Kumar      LINEMAN                         SC  MALE   12/05/95  85.00  27th CYCLE 022  
    2936362  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 16 6901311  Gouda Kumaraswamy          TRAMMER                         BCB MALE   24/06/90  89.42  27th CYCLE 023  
    2388064  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 17 6901426  Bogi Srinivas              GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCA MALE   09/12/91  89.42  27th CYCLE 040  
    1244592  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 18 6901725  KURMA VINOD KUMAR          CONVEYOR OPRTR                  BCC MALE   08/02/92  89.33  27th CYCLE 048         
    4072669  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          CSP - KONDAPURA                 LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 19 6901157  Assi Govardhan Reddy       HAULAGE OPRTR                   OC  MALE   01/10/84  89.08  27th CYCLE 051    
    2934881  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 20 6900390  Akanti Srinivasa Reddy     GENERAL MAZDOOR                 OC  MALE   11/01/92  89.00  27th CYCLE 059     
    1011339  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 21 6900866  Podisetti Divakara Babu    GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   16/08/85  85.83  27th CYCLE 060     
    4073398  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 22 6900369  G ASHOK KUMAR              TRADEAPPR-FITTER                SC  MALE   28/05/86  84.92  27th CYCLE 066     
    4074548  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 23 6900185  Vanga Rajaiah              SURVEY MAZDOOR                  BCB MALE   21/02/79  91.25  27th CYCLE 073  
    0304022  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        GOUTHAMKHANI-OC                 N/L                         OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   5 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 24 6901040  VAVILALA RAJENDER          HELPER                          BCB MALE   13/03/90  85.92  27th CYCLE 074  
    1017482  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 25 6901388  Banoth Bhadrulal           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   07/09/84  85.92  27th CYCLE 075  
    0308131  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        JVR OC-II                       LOCAL                       ST   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 26 6900563  Bandi Anil Kumar           BIT SHARPNER                    SC  MALE   24/04/85  88.92  27th CYCLE 076  
    2380375  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 27 6901340  Oruganti Vijay Kumar       GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   06/08/86  84.00  27th CYCLE 077    
    0310390  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 28 6901133  Pechati Suresh             HELPER                          BCB MALE   28/05/89  88.67  27th CYCLE 078  
    2379887  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 29 6900243  T. Kamalakar               TRAMMER                         BCA MALE   19/08/89  84.67  27th CYCLE 079  
    2943296  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   6 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 30 6901416  Paka Gopinath              M V DRIVER                      SC  MALE   04/08/90  88.67  27th CYCLE 080  
    0307525  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 31 6901385  Thanneeru Naresh           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   09/07/85  85.75  27th CYCLE 081     
    2393718  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA-2 INC                  LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 32 6900603  APARAJU NARESHKUMAR        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   05/09/89  88.58  27th CYCLE 082             
    1246049  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 33 6901345  Gidam Raju                 SUPPORT MAN                     ST  MALE   10/06/92  83.08  27th CYCLE 083  
    2952342  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 34 6900485  Donaboina Vinay            GENERAL MAZDOOR                 OC  MALE   06/10/93  88.58  27th CYCLE 084   
    2927096  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          OC STORES - MNG                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 35 6901364  Biyyala Mahender           TRAMMER                         BCB MALE   29/07/99  85.75  27th CYCLE 085  
    2940183  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   7 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 36 6901623  LINGALA YUGENDAR           HAULAGE OPRTR                   BCD MALE   12/06/83  88.25  27th CYCLE 086       
    1244500  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 37 6900420  Padigela Durga Prasad      GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   26/06/90  83.67  27th CYCLE 087     
    2414700  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 38 6900125  VODNALA SRINIVAS           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   28/02/88  88.25  27th CYCLE 088        
    1004722  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK OC III                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 39 6901118  Gadaboina Madhukar         TRAMMER                         BCD MALE   16/03/94  86.00  27th CYCLE 089  
    2941854  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK5 INC                         LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 40 6901216  Velagaleti RaviTeja        HAULAGE OPRTR                   BCB MALE   29/07/91  88.17  27th CYCLE 090  
    1007958  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 41 6900461  Kandi Sagar                COAL CUTTER                     SC  MALE   30/08/92  83.67  27th CYCLE 091  
    2391546  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   8 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 42 6901097  Perumalla Nikhil           TRAMMER                         ST  MALE   13/03/96  82.75  27th CYCLE 092  
    2940743  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 43 6901048  Merugu Ramesh              GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   05/06/85  85.92  27th CYCLE 093     
    2958712  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 44 6901677  SHAIK PARVEZ               GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCE MALE   25/05/92  84.58  27th CYCLE 094      
    4073526  KGR-YELLANDU AREA          JK 5 OC                         LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 45 6900833  Sunkari Srinivas           HAULAGE OPRTR                   BCB MALE   15/08/90  85.67  27th CYCLE 095  
    2927004  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 46 6900722  GOLEM SAIKRISHNA           COAL CUTTER                     BCD MALE   29/04/94  88.00  27th CYCLE 096    
    2119481  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 47 6900493  Elukapalli Rajendar        COAL CUTTER                     SC  MALE   01/11/85  83.58  27th CYCLE 097  
    2390859  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK5 INC                         LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   9 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 48 6900656  Itharaju Sandeep           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCA MALE   01/07/90  87.75  27th CYCLE 098   
    2119562  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 49 6901706  Adepu Rajesh Babu          GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   30/06/86  85.58  27th CYCLE 099      
    2965434  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL   
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 50 6900078  Thirunahari Daya Sagar     GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCA MALE   01/06/85  87.67  27th CYCLE 100      
    1014808  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 51 6901374  Meda Mahender              COAL CUTTER                     OC  MALE   09/09/91  87.67  28th CYCLE 001  
    2937350  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 52 6900757  Durgam Chandrashekhar      GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   12/05/92  83.58  28th CYCLE 002       
    1032521  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 53 6900808  VYDYULA PRAVEEN            GENERAL MAZDOOR                 OC  MALE   06/06/89  87.58  28th CYCLE 003        
    1015553  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:  10 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 54 6900175  Jangampalli Venkatesh      GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCA MALE   06/03/90  84.42  28th CYCLE 004      
    2937449  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 55 6901056  Kurre Shravan Kumar        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   02/10/89  87.42  28th CYCLE 005      
    2940573  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK5 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 56 6900688  Cheerla Abhilash           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   13/07/88  87.33  28th CYCLE 006   
    2940353  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 57 6900693  Chapidi Rajashekar         COAL CUTTER                     SC  MALE   18/03/87  83.33  28th CYCLE 007  
    2945303  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 58 6901460  Bukya Veeranna             HAULAGE OPRTR                   ST  MALE   20/03/89  82.58  28th CYCLE 008  
    2960646  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 59 6900683  POLU MAHENDER              GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   26/08/88  87.25  28th CYCLE 009        
    1017296  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:  11 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 60 6900286  Banala Prakash             LINEMAN                         BCB MALE   20/07/84  85.42  28th CYCLE 010  
    2929852  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 61 6901566  Velupula Vinay             GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   05/09/93  87.25  28th CYCLE 011   
    0310439  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 62 6901522  Gangadhari Bhanuchandar    GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   10/07/85  87.17  28th CYCLE 012        
    2942258  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 63 6901255  Adapa Ashok                SURVEY MAZDOOR                  BCD MALE   15/10/85  87.17  28th CYCLE 013   
    1018828  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 64 6901046  Sabastin Vishal            FITTER APPRENTICE               BCC MALE   20/12/96  75.50  28th CYCLE 014  
    1034117  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       BCC  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 65 6901067  Jarupula Ramu              GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   26/09/86  82.50  28th CYCLE 015  
    4073217  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:  12 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 66 6900547  P. RAJENDRA PRASAD         GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   06/04/87  83.33  28th CYCLE 016         
    2397453  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 67 6901570  Panjala Bharath Kumar      GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   21/04/87  87.17  28th CYCLE 017      
    2924739  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 68 6901025  Lakkakula Srinivas         GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   14/05/87  85.92  28th CYCLE 018    
    1602732  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 69 6900573  Shaik Yasin Shareef        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCE MALE   25/06/91  84.00  28th CYCLE 019     
    2957813  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 70 6901471  Togari Satish Kumar        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCA MALE   03/02/82  83.92  28th CYCLE 020     
    2937570  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 71 6901111  Yemineni Sampath Kumar     GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   19/08/84  87.08  28th CYCLE 021        
    2938186  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:  13 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 72 6901477  kampelli Jagadish          GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   08/08/90  83.25  28th CYCLE 022   
    1008221  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 73 6901615  Mamidala Rajesh            GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   07/06/95  87.08  28th CYCLE 023    
    2963709  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 74 6901709  Dummani Rajesham           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   10/06/85  85.33  28th CYCLE 024       
    2393378  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 75 6900847  Daravath Satishnayak       BADLI WORKER                    ST  MALE   07/07/86  81.50  28th CYCLE 025  
    1035391  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 76 6901491  Godugu RajKumar            GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   07/12/98  87.08  28th CYCLE 026     
    1248936  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 77 6900798  Reddy Naresh               COAL CUTTER                     SC  MALE   09/08/86  83.00  28th CYCLE 027  
    2936956  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:  14 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 78 6900009  Kaparaboina Chakrapani     COAL CUTTER                     BCA MALE   09/08/88  86.50  28th CYCLE 028  
    2388153  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 79 6901680  Pasunuti Sateesh           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCA MALE   25/10/90  83.42  28th CYCLE 029    
    2965206  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 80 6900195  SANGAM VENUMADHAV          GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   07/12/90  86.50  28th CYCLE 030            
    4074938  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          CSP - KONDAPURA                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 81 6900204  Kotha Mahender             TRAMMER                         BCB MALE   24/05/90  86.42  28th CYCLE 031  
    1006952  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 82 6900930  Bandari Vinaykumar         HAULAGE OPRTR                   BCD MALE   15/07/90  86.42  28th CYCLE 032   
    2939378  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 83 6901510  Bhukya Ugandhar            GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   16/07/86  81.33  28th CYCLE 033    
    1005354  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 84 6901160  PULI SRAVAN KUMAR          GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   01/01/92  86.42  28th CYCLE 034         
    1011614  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 85 6901021  Merugu Sravan Kumar        HAULAGE OPRTR                   BCB MALE   06/07/92  85.33  28th CYCLE 035    
    2937596  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 86 6901269  Pithimi Ashok Kumar        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   12/06/86  86.33  28th CYCLE 036      
    2937326  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 87 6900285  Ramilla Satish             GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   22/07/95  86.33  28th CYCLE 037  
    1600714  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 88 6901401  Nune Ganesh kumar          GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   15/06/88  86.25  28th CYCLE 038      
    2399764  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA-2 INC                  LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 89 6901633  Nallagonda Rajender        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   12/06/87  85.58  28th CYCLE 039     
    1020671  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:  16 
                                                                                                DATE   : 23/07/2024 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 90 6900630  SILOJU SREENIVAS           COAL CUTTER                     BCB MALE   10/04/84  86.17  28th CYCLE 040   
    1011795  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 91 6900769  Ravula Sathish             GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   09/10/88  83.00  28th CYCLE 041  
    2945272  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 92 6900794  Bhukya Mahesh              GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   05/07/90  81.33  28th CYCLE 042    
    2955219  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          MNG OC                          LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 93 6900852  Mudraveni Venkatesh        SUPPORT MAN                     BCD MALE   26/11/94  85.50  28th CYCLE 043  
    1600803  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 94 6901507  MD Jaheer Khan             GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCE MALE   25/02/85  81.75  28th CYCLE 044    
    4075023  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 95 6901034  NAGARAJU SANGEPU           SUPPORT MAN                     BCA MALE   16/07/87  83.33  28th CYCLE 045       
    1017424  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 96 6900713  Gadi Surendar              GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   30/10/91  86.17  28th CYCLE 046   
    2399837  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 97 6900281  Sambar Rajashekar          TRAMMER                         SC  MALE   13/02/89  83.00  28th CYCLE 047  
    2397259  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 98 6900339  Mohammad Khaja             M V DRIVER                      BCE MALE   10/04/84  86.08  28th CYCLE 048  
    2382547  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 99 6900994  Cheekati Suresh            HAULAGE OPRTR                   BCB MALE   04/05/85  85.25  28th CYCLE 049  
    2395061  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
100 6900025  Bollepalli Santhosh        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   21/03/86  86.08  28th CYCLE 050    
    2388438  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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